
Settlement Calculator Report

Claimant: Ronald Smith

Easly, Hudson & Houseal Law Firm

Attorney: Mike Easly

Claimant Authorized Net:
Current Claimant Net:

Current Firm Net:

Actual Settlement: What If Calculator:

Proposed Settlement:

Firm's Fee:
Firm Expenses:

Medical Expense Due:
Subro Due:

Subro COC:

Subtotal Remaining:

Subro COC Firm:

Firm Net:

Subro COC Claimant:

Claimant Net:

Proposed Settlement:

Firm's Fee:
Firm Expenses:

Medical Expense Due:
Subro Due:

Subro COC:

Subtotal Remaining:

Subro COC Firm:

Firm Net:

Subro COC Claimant:

Claimant Net:

Claimant Authorized Settlement: Required Settlement:

Demand/Offer History
Current Demand/Offer 

Date Demand/Offer Proposed Settlement Comment

$125,000.00 

$435,000.00 $788,043.01 

$775,000.00 

40% - $310,000.00 
- $1,640.72 

$11,155.09 -
-
-

$25,029.99 
$12,328.21 

$414,845.99 =

+0% $0.00 

= $310,000.00 

100% + $12,328.21 

= $427,174.20 

$775,000.00 

39.1% - $303,025.00 
$1,640.72 -

-
-
-

$10,000.00 
$25,029.99 
$12,328.21 

= $422,976.08 

0% + $0.00 

= $303,025.00 

+100% $12,328.21 

= $435,304.29 

$775,000.00 
$427,174.20 
$435,000.00 
$310,000.00 

Most Recent Offer/Demand (Dated 9/17/2004):

09/17/2004 Offer  775,000.00 Counter Offer

08/26/2004 Demand  900,000.00 Initial Demand

Opposing Negotiator Contact Info

Company
Supervisor

Contact
Voice

Fax
Email

Stonewall Insurance

Dewey Cheatum
234.555.9873
234.555.9874
dcheatum@stonewallins.com

Print Date: 10/25/2005 Page 1 of 2

Confidential & Privileged
CaseWORTH File: "C:\Program Files\GrayLint Enterprises, Inc\CaseWORTH\Ronald Smith\Ronald Smith (website).ssd"

CaseWORTH Licensed for the exclusive use of Easly, Hudson & Houseal Law Firm



Settlement Calculator Report

Claimant: Ronald Smith

Easly, Hudson & Houseal Law Firm

Attorney: Mike Easly

Memo:

Date: 9/1/2004 9:03 PM - Calculation with negotiation on meds & reduced Firm fee to get Claimant $435K net
Settlement      Firm's Fee           Firm Expenses     Medical Due     Subro Due       Subro COC       
$775,000.00     (39.1%) $303,025.00  $1,640.72         $10,000.00      $25,029.99      $12,328.21      
Subro COC 0% to Firm: $0.00        Subro COC 100% to Claimant: $12,328.21
Firm Net: $303,025.00
Claimant Net: $435,304.29

Print Date: 10/25/2005 Page 2 of 2

Confidential & Privileged
CaseWORTH File: "C:\Program Files\GrayLint Enterprises, Inc\CaseWORTH\Ronald Smith\Ronald Smith (website).ssd"

CaseWORTH Licensed for the exclusive use of Easly, Hudson & Houseal Law Firm


